
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 218-2364 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/23/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018 6/19/2018

Title: *Authorizing the purchase of 100 Axon Body II Body Worn Cameras, docks and related equipment,
pursuant to City Ordinances Sec. 2-797(3) from Axon International Inc. in an initial amount not to
exceed $54,408.80; Authorizing a five-year extended support plan in the amount of $27,840.00
annually for years two through five of the plan; Authorizing budget transfers and approving the use of
Law Enforcement Trust Funds Federal Forfeiture Account Funds for a portion of the purchase;
Authorizing the City Manager or Designee to execute necessary documents upon consent of the City
Attorney.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. City of Tucson Contract, 4. Tucson Contract Amendment, 5.
City of Tucson Cooperative Purchasing Agreement, 6. Tucson RFP Body Worn Cameras Storage
System, 7. Axon National IPA, 8. Axon 5-year Quote, 9. Master Services and Purchasing Agreement
for Agency

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission6/19/2018 2 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

